
COMUNE PUNTEGGIO POPOLAZIONE LINEA
 CONTRIBUTO 

RICHIESTO 
IMPORTO 

PROGETTO
 SPESA 

AMMISSIBILE 
 CONTRIBUTO 
CONCEDIBILE 

 PERCENTUALE SU 
SPESA CONCEDIBILE 

art.3 del bando  

 progressivo 
stanziamento 

capitolo 121301 
€ 90.000,00 

 €          90.000,00 

SECINARO 78,5 383 Linea B) 20.000,00€                   25.243,00€                25.243,00€                  20.000,00€                      80%  €        70.000,00  €          70.000,00 
SCHIAVI D'ABRUZZO 56 931 Linea B) 15.448,76€                   20.063,33€                11.063,33€                  8.518,76€                        77% 61.481,24€         61.481,24€           

BISEGNA 54,5 261 Linea B) 15.800,00€                   20.000,00€                20.000,00€                  15.800,00€                      50% 45.681,24€         45.681,24€           
CASALINCONTRADA 54 3153 Linea B) 5.000,00€                     10.000,00€                10.000,00€                  5.000,00€                        50% 40.681,24€         40.681,24€           
SANT'EUFEMIA A M 51,5 299 Linea A) 3.000,00€                     6.000,00€                  6.000,00€                    3.000,00€                        50% 37.681,24€         37.681,24€           

CAPESTRANO 49 895 Linea A) 10.000,00€                   25.000,00€                25.000,00€                  7.500,00€                        30% 30.181,24€         30.181,24€           

LAMA DEI PELIGNI 48 1364 Linea B) 15.010,00€                   19.000,00€                5.930,00€                    2.965,00€                        50% 27.216,24€         27.216,24€           
CROGNALETO 47,5 1416 Linea B) 19.000,00€                   20.000,00€                20.000,00€                  10.000,00€                      50% 17.216,24€         17.216,24€           

RAIANO 44,5 2812 Linea B) 15.600,00€                   20.000,00€                20.000,00€                  10.000,00€                      50% 7.216,24€           7.216,24€             
TORNARECCIO 44 1932 Linea A) 10.000,00€                   25.000,00€                19.500,00€                  5.850,00€                        30% 1.366,24€           1.366,24€             

CASALANGUIDA 43 1006 Linea B) 20.000,00€                   28.075,63€                28.075,63€                  

 €                     14.037,81           
finanziabile per                            

€  1.366,24 50% 0
MOSCUFO 43 3264 Linea B) 8.000,00€                     10.000,00€                10.000,00€                  5.000,00€                        50%

SULMONA 43 24275 Linea B) 20.000,00€                   40.000,00€                23.000,00€                  11.500,00€                      50%
FARA SAN MARTINO 42 1524 Linea A) 10.000,00€                   33.820,00€                33.820,00€                  10.000,00€                      30%
CAPPELLE SUL TAVO 42 3959 Linea A) 5.000,00€                     10.000,00€                10.000,00€                  3.000,00€                        30%

SAN GIOVANNI LIPIONI 41,5 210 Linea A) 1.020,00€                     3.400,00€                  3.400,00€                    1.020,00€                        30%
SAN MARTINO SULLA 

MARRUCCINA 41 960 Linea A) 4.500,00€                     9.000,00€                  9.000,00€                    2.700,00€                        30%
PIZZOFERRATO 41 1127 Linea A) 3.500,00€                     7.000,00€                  4.000,00€                    1.200,00€                        30%

TOLLO 41 4071 Linea A) 7.830,50€                     15.661,00€                15.661,00€                  4.698,30€                        30%
GAMBERALE (CH) 39 328 Linea A) 7.500,00€                     15.000,00€                4.280,00€                    1.284,00€                        30%

CANISTRO 39 1023 Linea A) 2.000,00€                     4.000,00€                  4.000,00€                    1.200,00€                        30%
VICOLI 38 396 Linea A) 6.000,00€                     20.000,00€                20.000,00€                  6.000,00€                        30%

OVINDOLI 38 1190 Linea A) 10.000,00€                   24.094,60€                24.094,60€                  7.228,38€                        30%
TORANO NUOVO 37,5 1658 Linea B) 6.000,00€                     7.500,00€                  2.000,00€                    1.000,00€                        50%

RIPA TEATINA 36 4188 Linea A) 3.000,00€                     6.000,00€                  6.000,00€                    1.800,00€                        30%
SCANNO 35 1948 Linea A) 4.350,00€                     8.700,00€                  8.700,00€                    2.610,00€                        30%

LANCIANO 35 35921 Linea B) 8.634,65€                     14.635,00€                14.635,00€                  7.317,50€                        50%
AVEZZANO 35 40744 Linea A) 10.000,00€                   30.000,00€                27.000,00€                  8.100,00€                        30%

PETTORANO SUL GIZIO 34 1363 Linea A) 2.500,00€                     5.000,00€                  5.000,00€                    1.500,00€                        30%

SAN BENEDETTO DEI 
MARSI 33 3910 Linea A) 5.000,00€                     10.000,00€                6.500,00€                    1.950,00€                        30%

PICCIANO (PE) 30 1338 Linea A) 2.000,00€                     5.000,00€                  5.000,00€                    1.500,00€                        30%
CATIGNANO 30 1449 Linea A) 3.600,00€                     7.200,00€                  7.200,00€                    2.160,00€                        30%
NOCCIANO 30 1800 Linea A) 2.215,21€                     7.384,05€                  7.384,05€                    2.215,21€                        30%

ELICE 28 1729 Linea A) 2.495,00€                     4.990,00€                  4.990,00€                    1.497,00€                        30%
COLLECORVINO 28 5908 Linea A) 5.800,00€                     12.000,00€                12.000,00€                  3.600,00€                        30%

MONTEBELLO DI BERTONA 25 1023 Linea A) 900,00€                        2.000,00€                  2.000,00€                    600,00€                           30%
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